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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anuja Panthari5021
Edge

9.275 9.350 9.0259.275 36.925
1 2 4 3 1 

1 

Yasmine Diyab5013
Edge

9.000 9.225 8.9509.300 36.475
4 4 3 4 2 

2 

Emily Reed5023
Edge

9.025 9.100 8.8759.425 36.425
3 5 1 5 3 

3 

Lauren Ginney5015
Edge

8.900 9.075 8.7009.350 36.025
5T 6 2 7 4 

4 

Rebekah Kaufman5034
Golden Bear

8.700 8.125 9.3258.550 34.700
8 11 10T 1 5T

5T

Mulan McNabb5003
Bay Island

9.250 8.175 8.1759.100 34.700
2 10 6 11 5T

5T

Hannah Leis5011
CSC Race

8.400 9.425 8.2508.600 34.675
11 1 8T 10 7 

7 

Mia Li5037
Golden Bear

8.350 8.550 8.7508.875 34.525
12 9 7 6 8 

8 

Avery Newton5038
Golden Bear

8.475 7.700 9.1259.200 34.500
10 12 5 2 9 

9 

Lianna Quick5022
Edge

8.575 8.900 8.4008.600 34.475
9 7 8T 9 10 

10 

Abigail Lindsay5028
Fox

8.800 9.250 8.5257.450 34.025
7 3 13 8 11 

11 

Marcella Aceves5006
CSC Race

8.900 8.725 7.6258.550 33.800
5T 8 10T 13 12 

12 

Sierra Mauser5001
Aerials

8.125 7.600 7.8508.250 31.825
13 13 12 12 13 

13 
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